Blutspenden in 66907 Glan-Minchweiler bis zum 03.11.2025

Di
Mo
Di
Mo

19.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Henschtal 66909 - Eisenbach
Herzog-Christian-Schule
Am Sportplatz 10

Briicken 66904
Grundschule
Wiesenstralle 25

Henschtal 66909 - Eisenbach
Herzog-Christian-Schule
Am Sportplatz 10

Bricken 66904
Grundschule
WiesenstralRe 25



